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Mesa Curriculum Committee Contacts

Fall 2019

Isabel O’Connor, Co-Chair

Andrew Hoffman, Co-Chair

Juliette Parker
Chris Kinney

Tina Recalde

Susan Topham

Alessandra Moctezuma

Larry Horsman

Paula Gustin

Adrienne Aeria Dines

Ed Helscher
Jason Kalchik
Meegan Feori
Michael Cox
Juan U. Bernal

Alfonso Saballett

Jill Chagnhon

Justin Estep

Paula Christopher

Thu Nguyen

Arlis Svedberg

TBD

Original: 8/22/2019

Vice President of Instruction

English

Articulation Officer

Curriculum Coordinator

Dean, Health Sciences and Public Service
Dean, Mathematics and Natural Sciences
Art History

Building Construction

Chemistry

Counselor

Dance, Health, and Exercise Science
English

Fashion

History

Mathematics

Multimedia/CBTE

Radiological Technology

Psychology

Evaluator District Representative
Evaluator District Representative

Classified Senate Representative

Associated Student Representative

2755

2367

2639

887-9791

2789

2795

2231

2261

2850

2676

2274

2547

5915

2412

2892

2270

2283

2325

6615

6615

2931

A-104

G-334
LRC-460
S-324
S-300
MS-301
G-240
Z-212
MS-415L
14-303
ES-203B
G-329
B-106H
SB-311G
MS-215S
BT-211N
S-324
SB-311L
District
District

LRC-449



mailto:ioconnor@sdccd.edu
mailto:ahoffman@sdccd.edu
mailto:jparker@sdccd.edu
mailto:ckinney@sdccd.edu
mailto:tricalde@sdccd.edu
mailto:stopham@sdccd.edu
mailto:amoctezu@sdccd.edu
mailto:lhorsman@sdccd.edu
mailto:pgustin@sdccd.edu
mailto:adines@sdccd.edu
mailto:ehelsche@sdccd.edu
mailto:mfeori@sdccd.edu
mailto:mcox@sdccd.edu
mailto:jubernal@sdccd.edu
mailto:asaballe@sdccd.edu
mailto:jchagnon@sdccd.edu
mailto:jestep@sdccd.edu
mailto:pchristop@sdccd.edu
mailto:tnguyen@sdccd.edu
mailto:asvedber@sdccd.edu

